
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

121 
12 
45 
17 
21 
77 
99 

0 

Name 

Ayden Kim 
Florian Bousquet 
Aaron Mendez 
Lucca LoDico 
Logan Ebbert 
Emerson Mechelke 
Aiden Viney 

Theo Bousquet 

Class 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

9.725 
11.595 
13.962 
17.943 
31.336 
46.268 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:06.867 
13:16.592 
13:18.462 
13:20.829 
13:24.810 
13:38.203 
13:53.135 

37.996 

Best Tm 

53.063 
53.407 
53.057 
53.976 
52.933 
54.993 
54.977 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/2/2023 3:26:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 

Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

9.725 

Avg. Speed 

44.836 

Best Lap Tm 

52.933 

Best Speed 

47.607 

Best Lap by 

21 - Logan Ebbert 

 

Winter Race #3 - Rain make-up 

02 LO206 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:45:47 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

4/2/2023 15:15 


